
Startmilen 2005-04-02 Resultat
Män 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

1 1 Patrik Engström -77 FK Studenterna 32:06 19
2 2 Joachim Willén -72 Motala AIF 32:20 2
3 3 Cédric Scwartzler -74 FK Studenterna 32:25 16
4 4 Johan Lindberg Upsala IF 32:48 5
5 5 Henrik Östling -76 Enhörna IF 32:52 11
7 6 Peter Wiker -72 Hällefors LK 33:33 13
8 7 Björn Tano -81 Kumla SF 33:40 8
9 8 Peter Koolmeister Fredrikshofs FIF 33:50 371

10 9 Patrik Persson -83 Kumla SF 33:57 10
12 10 Peter Kujanpäö -74 Hässelby SK 34:15 349
16 11 Ulf Eriksson -74 Flemingsbergs SK 35:18 14
19 12 Jakob Olars -84 Edsbyns IF 35:35 1
21 13 Tommy Sundberg -74 Hällefors LK 35:49 343
22 14 Tomas Fridh -73 Stocksäters IF 35:50 352
26 15 Johan Svidén -72 Bromma IF 35:58 347
28 16 Rickard Wirén -78 Örebro AIK 36:05 322
33 17 Tomas Hansson -71 FK Studenterna 36:31 20
34 18 Andreas Svensson -81 Örebro AIK 36:32 23
35 19 Dan Bäck -75 Brevens IF 36:33 311
44 20 Colin Russel -81 FK Studenterna 37:15 17
47 21 Torbjörn Eriksson -71 Glanshammars IF 37:28 12
49 22 Mathias Hansson -78 Strömstad Löparklubb 37:34 323
50 23 Johan Gustafsson -74 IKW Friidrott 37:37 337
51 24 Daniel Lindholm -80 Dalregementets IF 37:41 384
52 25 Magnus Hermansson -74 Norbergs SK 37:46 358
62 26 Martin Widlund -75 Örebro AIK 38:33 333

154 27 Magnus Eriksson IF Spartacus 57:58 320

M35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

6 1 Thomas Andersson -69 Kisa SK 33:15 63
11 2 Johan Eriksson -68 Kopparbergs IF 33:57 61
13 3 Ulf Hallmén Hagaby GoIF 34:40 62
14 4 Tomas Eriksson -68 Enhörna IF 35:04 330
17 5 Lasse Höög -66 Kumla SF 35:32 59
24 6 Lennart Eriksson -66 SISU Forshaga 35:54 50
30 7 Stefan Eugén -66 Kisa SK 36:11 64
36 8 Claes Runheim -67 KFUM Örebro 36:40 54
41 9 Marcus Nilsson -67 FK Studenterna 36:58 351
61 10 Kenneth Karlsson -66 Åsbro GoIF 38:27 53
63 11 Peter Ström -70 Kumla SF 38:34 57
77 12 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start 39:49 51
80 13 Thomas Carlsson -70 Kumla SF 40:14 58
90 14 Stefan Eriksson -68 Vilsta IK 41:02 60
96 15 Thomas Augustsson -67 Motala 41:44 361



98 16 Hans Rimbe -66 Vallentuna FK 41:50 52
100 17 Anders Grahn -67 Vilsta IK 42:06 328
111 18 Peter Eriksson -68 IF Göta 44:05 56

M40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

25 1 Anders Karnfält -61 FK Studenterna 35:56 77
27 2 Jonas Johansson -64 Karlskoga LK 36:02 76
32 3 Sören Forsberg -63 IF Start 36:30 69
37 4 Tommy Eng -62 Laxå OK 36:41 82
38 5 Bengt Björklund -65 IF Start 36:47 365
42 6 Olle Jorinder -62 FK Studenterna 37:00 79
43 7 Per-Olov Åberg -61 Eskilstuna 37:00 83
45 8 Lars Lundegård -65 IF Göta 37:17 73
46 9 Ruben Maldonado -61 FK Studenterna 37:20 80
48 10 Jan Sundelius -65 IF Spartacus 37:31 68
57 11 Björn Robinson -65 Karlskoga LK 38:06 319
65 12 Hans Byrén -65 IF Spartacus 38:39 75
67 13 Ulf Eriksson -64 Hällefors LK 38:58 72
72 14 Thomas Johansson -62 IF Göta 39:24 74
81 15 Juha Lehtoniemi -64 Karlskoga LK 40:14 318
88 16 Torbjörn Dahlqvist -63 IFK Nora LL 40:51 70
94 17 Joakim Oskarsson -61 IFK Nora LL 41:22 71

117 18 Bjarne Andersson -65 IF Start 44:40 395
120 19 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK 45:13 81
127 20 Sören Borg -61 Örebro AIK 46:58 329

M45 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

15 1 Thomas Malmgren -58 Flemingsbergs SK 35:16 354
58 2 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora 38:11 88
59 3 Lars-Erik Carlsson -56 IF Göta 38:19 89
70 4 Kjell Svensson -60 Örebro AIK 39:20 314
71 5 Per-Åke Persson -59 Storådalens SK 39:22 336
75 6 Roger Sundqvist -56 Laxå OK 39:41 92
78 7 Kjell Adolfsson -58 IF Start 39:52 87
84 8 Tom Pedersen -58 IF Göta 40:35 91
86 9 Jouko Myyryläinen -60 Götlunda IF 40:39 90

123 10 Lars Andersson -59 Storådalens SK 46:33 93

M50 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

23 1 Tauno Mertala -53 IF Start 35:52 98
83 2 Hannu Niskanen -54 SK TRIM-Virsbo 40:32 103
87 3 Anders LArsson -54 Kumla SF 40:44 350
97 4 Matti Jokikokko -50 Motala AIF 41:48 101

103 5 Kjell Larsson Vilsta IK 42:39 102
108 6 Leif Rysén -51 Brevens IF 43:29 316
110 7 Sivert Lignell -53 IF Start 43:55 99



114 8 Tommy Persson -53 Kumla SF 44:32 100
132 9 Valdemar Andersson -54 IF Spartacus 47:36 359
144 10 Lennart Bondeson -53 Karlslunds IF 51:09 382

M55 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

39 1 Staffan Sandberg -50 IF Göta 36:53 108
64 2 Krister Romedahl IF Spartacus 38:37 110
79 3 Lars Jakobsson -48 Flemingsbergs SK 40:07 356
95 4 Hans Jansson -50 Kils AIK 41:40 106

107 5 Eric Malm -49 IFK Nora 43:12 345
118 6 Tommy Andersson -48 IFK Nora LL 45:09 109
121 7 K-G Agartsson -47 Östansjö SK 45:22 327
125 8 Christer Lilja -48 BrevensIF 46:41 317
128 9 Gunnar Magnusson -47 Näshulta GoIF 47:02 373

M60 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

53 1 Stig Jonsson -43 Kisa SK 37:47 117
102 2 Kauko Karhula -43 SK TRIM-Virsbo 42:23 118
116 3 Jan Myrtorp -41 Brohyttans IF 44:38 348
137 4 Sven-Olof Dahlgren -44 Kopparbergs IF 48:16 115
150 5 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK 55:48 116
151 6 Kauko Kaikkonen -44 IF Göta 55:52 114

M65 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

68 1 Nils-Rune Andersson -38 Kopparbergs IF 39:02 119

Kvinnor 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

18 1 Susanna Damm -75 Flemingsbergs SK 35:34 31
20 2 Anita Nordenström -75 IFK Mora 35:47 34
29 3 Chatarina Asph -77 IFK Mora 36:09 33
31 4 Karin Sennvall -80 IF Start 36:17 32
60 5 Ann Björklund -71 FK Studenterna 38:22 321
73 6 Gabriella Ragnerstam -75 IF Start 39:26 35
92 7 Ellinor Björk -73 FK studenterna 41:18 39
93 8 Eva-Lotta Hallberg -71 FK Studenterna 41:20 334

104 9 Mikaela Drougge -81 Södertälje IF 42:44 391
113 10 Marie-Louise Wigén -77 FK Studenterna 44:15 41
119 11 Mialinn Arvidsson -77 IF Start 45:13 36
145 12 Silvana Balkanovic -77 FK Studenterna 51:49 40

K35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

69 1 Stina Högberg -67 Stora Tuna IK 39:19 130
124 2 Tina Karlsson -66 Storådalens SK 46:35 312



K40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

89 1 Monica Kingstedt -61 Huddinge AIS 40:59 388
106 2 Irene Ikonen -64 Hällefors LK 43:02 134

K50 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

91 1 Rose Marie Enmalm -54 IF Start 41:05 143

K55 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

131 1 Ann-Britt Eriksson -49 IF Start 47:24 146
143 2 Britt "Bi" Edsgren IK Akele 50:50 148

K60 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

153 1 Catharina Wahlstedt -44 IF Start 57:05 152

Motion 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

40 1 Jonas Sellberg SCB IK 36:56 203
54 2 Pär Muhr -72 - 37:53 363
55 3 Johan de Reuver -70 Holland 37:56 344
56 4 Per-Emil Eliasson -79 - 38:02 362
66 5 Jakob Skott -76 FK Studenterna 38:54 335
74 6 Johan Eriksson SCB IK 39:30 204
76 7 Kjell Svedman -80 Bus IT 39:45 197
82 8 Rikard Zetterlund Elektroskandia AB 40:16 200
85 9 Ola Andersson -68 - 40:37 325
99 10 Gerry hägg -63 Grygöls IK 42:04 346

101 11 Karl Narfström -82 AKS 42:09 357
105 12 Johan Enmalm -76 Kumla SF 42:57 396
109 13 Tommy Andersson Fors 43:30 198
112 14 Mats Åsling -59 Dalkarlsberg IF 44:12 341
115 15 Stefan Berg SCB IK 44:37 201
122 16 Peter Lagerberg -66 Kristinehamn 46:13 339
126 17 Peter Carlsson -53 JIF 46:45 313
129 18 Erik Spjut Frövi IK 47:04 342
130 19 Stefan Forslund -69 Kristinehamn 47:09 340
133 20 Jonas Svensson -78 Arla Foods 48:02 315
134 21 Ove Johansson -53 IKW Friid. Köping 48:03 196
135 22 Åke Karlsson -43 Götlunda IF 48:07 338
136 23 Morgan Augustsson -61 Örebro 48:11 353
138 24 Jerry Pettersson -63 Mosjö SK 48:40 199
139 25 Johan Bengtsson -79 TT System AB 49:31 369
140 26 Roberth Gyllberg -69 TT System AB 49:31 368
141 27 Mats Hummer -64 Örebro 49:33 331



142 28 Sara Johansson -84 IKW Friidrott 50:26 390
146 29 Anna Tjernberg -67 Busit 52:29 326
147 30 Staffan Jacobson -62 LIF 52:31 193
148 31 Peter Sparrow -68 - 53:13 332
149 32 Yvonne Karlsson -53 Örebro 54:17 192
152 33 Jan Mossberg -56 IFK Kristinehamn 55:59 380

Samlad lista 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Patrik Engström -77 FK Studenterna Män 32:06
2 2 Joachim Willén -72 Motala AIF Män 32:20
3 3 Cédric Scwartzler -74 FK Studenterna Män 32:25
4 4 Johan Lindberg Upsala IF Män 32:48
5 5 Henrik Östling -76 Enhörna IF Män 32:52
6 1 Thomas Andersson -69 Kisa SK M35 33:15
7 6 Peter Wiker -72 Hällefors LK Män 33:33
8 7 Björn Tano -81 Kumla SF Män 33:40
9 8 Peter Koolmeister Fredrikshofs FIF Män 33:50

10 9 Patrik Persson -83 Kumla SF Män 33:57
11 2 Johan Eriksson -68 Kopparbergs IF M35 33:57
12 10 Peter Kujanpäö -74 Hässelby SK Män 34:15
13 3 Ulf Hallmén Hagaby GoIF M35 34:40
14 4 Tomas Eriksson -68 Enhörna IF M35 35:04
15 1 Thomas Malmgren -58 Flemingsbergs SK M45 35:16
16 11 Ulf Eriksson -74 Flemingsbergs SK Män 35:18
17 5 Lasse Höög -66 Kumla SF M35 35:32
18 1 Susanna Damm -75 Flemingsbergs SK Kvinnor 35:34
19 12 Jakob Olars -84 Edsbyns IF Män 35:35
20 2 Anita Nordenström -75 IFK Mora Kvinnor 35:47
21 13 Tommy Sundberg -74 Hällefors LK Män 35:49
22 14 Tomas Fridh -73 Stocksäters IF Män 35:50
23 1 Tauno Mertala -53 IF Start M50 35:52
24 6 Lennart Eriksson -66 SISU Forshaga M35 35:54
25 1 Anders Karnfält -61 FK Studenterna M40 35:56
26 15 Johan Svidén -72 Bromma IF Män 35:58
27 2 Jonas Johansson -64 Karlskoga LK M40 36:02
28 16 Rickard Wirén -78 Örebro AIK Män 36:05
29 3 Chatarina Asph -77 IFK Mora Kvinnor 36:09
30 7 Stefan Eugén -66 Kisa SK M35 36:11
31 4 Karin Sennvall -80 IF Start Kvinnor 36:17
32 3 Sören Forsberg -63 IF Start M40 36:30
33 17 Tomas Hansson -71 FK Studenterna Män 36:31
34 18 Andreas Svensson -81 Örebro AIK Män 36:32
35 19 Dan Bäck -75 Brevens IF Män 36:33
36 8 Claes Runheim -67 KFUM Örebro M35 36:40
37 4 Tommy Eng -62 Laxå OK M40 36:41
38 5 Bengt Björklund -65 IF Start M40 36:47
39 1 Staffan Sandberg -50 IF Göta M55 36:53
40 1 Jonas Sellberg SCB IK Motion 36:56
41 9 Marcus Nilsson -67 FK Studenterna M35 36:58



42 6 Olle Jorinder -62 FK Studenterna M40 37:00
43 7 Per-Olov Åberg -61 Eskilstuna M40 37:00
44 20 Colin Russel -81 FK Studenterna Män 37:15
45 8 Lars Lundegård -65 IF Göta M40 37:17
46 9 Ruben Maldonado -61 FK Studenterna M40 37:20
47 21 Torbjörn Eriksson -71 Glanshammars IF Män 37:28
48 10 Jan Sundelius -65 IF Spartacus M40 37:31
49 22 Mathias Hansson -78 Strömstad Löparklubb Män 37:34
50 23 Johan Gustafsson -74 IKW Friidrott Män 37:37
51 24 Daniel Lindholm -80 Dalregementets IF Män 37:41
52 25 Magnus Hermansson -74 Norbergs SK Män 37:46
53 1 Stig Jonsson -43 Kisa SK M60 37:47
54 2 Pär Muhr -72 - Motion 37:53
55 3 Johan de Reuver -70 Holland Motion 37:56
56 4 Per-Emil Eliasson -79 - Motion 38:02
57 11 Björn Robinson -65 Karlskoga LK M40 38:06
58 2 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora M45 38:11
59 3 Lars-Erik Carlsson -56 IF Göta M45 38:19
60 5 Ann Björklund -71 FK Studenterna Kvinnor 38:22
61 10 Kenneth Karlsson -66 Åsbro GoIF M35 38:27
62 26 Martin Widlund -75 Örebro AIK Män 38:33
63 11 Peter Ström -70 Kumla SF M35 38:34
64 2 Krister Romedahl IF Spartacus M55 38:37
65 12 Hans Byrén -65 IF Spartacus M40 38:39
66 5 Jakob Skott -76 FK Studenterna Motion 38:54
67 13 Ulf Eriksson -64 Hällefors LK M40 38:58
68 1 Nils-Rune Andersson -38 Kopparbergs IF M65 39:02
69 1 Stina Högberg -67 Stora Tuna IK K35 39:19
70 4 Kjell Svensson -60 Örebro AIK M45 39:20
71 5 Per-Åke Persson -59 Storådalens SK M45 39:22
72 14 Thomas Johansson -62 IF Göta M40 39:24
73 6 Gabriella Ragnerstam -75 IF Start Kvinnor 39:26
74 6 Johan Eriksson SCB IK Motion 39:30
75 6 Roger Sundqvist -56 Laxå OK M45 39:41
76 7 Kjell Svedman -80 Bus IT Motion 39:45
77 12 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start M35 39:49
78 7 Kjell Adolfsson -58 IF Start M45 39:52
79 3 Lars Jakobsson -48 Flemingsbergs SK M55 40:07
80 13 Thomas Carlsson -70 Kumla SF M35 40:14
81 15 Juha Lehtoniemi -64 Karlskoga LK M40 40:14
82 8 Rikard Zetterlund Elektroskandia AB Motion 40:16
83 2 Hannu Niskanen -54 SK TRIM-Virsbo M50 40:32
84 8 Tom Pedersen -58 IF Göta M45 40:35
85 9 Ola Andersson -68 - Motion 40:37
86 9 Jouko Myyryläinen -60 Götlunda IF M45 40:39
87 3 Anders LArsson -54 Kumla SF M50 40:44
88 16 Torbjörn Dahlqvist -63 IFK Nora LL M40 40:51
89 1 Monica Kingstedt -61 Huddinge AIS K40 40:59
90 14 Stefan Eriksson -68 Vilsta IK M35 41:02
91 1 Rose Marie Enmalm -54 IF Start K50 41:05



92 7 Ellinor Björk -73 FK studenterna Kvinnor 41:18
93 8 Eva-Lotta Hallberg -71 FK Studenterna Kvinnor 41:20
94 17 Joakim Oskarsson -61 IFK Nora LL M40 41:22
95 4 Hans Jansson -50 Kils AIK M55 41:40
96 15 Thomas Augustsson -67 Motala M35 41:44
97 4 Matti Jokikokko -50 Motala AIF M50 41:48
98 16 Hans Rimbe -66 Vallentuna FK M35 41:50
99 10 Gerry hägg -63 Grygöls IK Motion 42:04

100 17 Anders Grahn -67 Vilsta IK M35 42:06
101 11 Karl Narfström -82 AKS Motion 42:09
102 2 Kauko Karhula -43 SK TRIM-Virsbo M60 42:23
103 5 Kjell Larsson Vilsta IK M50 42:39
104 9 Mikaela Drougge -81 Södertälje IF Kvinnor 42:44
105 12 Johan Enmalm -76 Kumla SF Motion 42:57
106 2 Irene Ikonen -64 Hällefors LK K40 43:02
107 5 Eric Malm -49 IFK Nora M55 43:12
108 6 Leif Rysén -51 Brevens IF M50 43:29
109 13 Tommy Andersson Fors Motion 43:30
110 7 Sivert Lignell -53 IF Start M50 43:55
111 18 Peter Eriksson -68 IF Göta M35 44:05
112 14 Mats Åsling -59 Dalkarlsberg IF Motion 44:12
113 10 Marie-Louise Wigén -77 FK Studenterna Kvinnor 44:15
114 8 Tommy Persson -53 Kumla SF M50 44:32
115 15 Stefan Berg SCB IK Motion 44:37
116 3 Jan Myrtorp -41 Brohyttans IF M60 44:38
117 18 Bjarne Andersson -65 IF Start M40 44:40
118 6 Tommy Andersson -48 IFK Nora LL M55 45:09
119 11 Mialinn Arvidsson -77 IF Start Kvinnor 45:13
120 19 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK M40 45:13
121 7 K-G Agartsson -47 Östansjö SK M55 45:22
122 16 Peter Lagerberg -66 Kristinehamn Motion 46:13
123 10 Lars Andersson -59 Storådalens SK M45 46:33
124 2 Tina Karlsson -66 Storådalens SK K35 46:35
125 8 Christer Lilja -48 BrevensIF M55 46:41
126 17 Peter Carlsson -53 JIF Motion 46:45
127 20 Sören Borg -61 Örebro AIK M40 46:58
128 9 Gunnar Magnusson -47 Näshulta GoIF M55 47:02
129 18 Erik Spjut Frövi IK Motion 47:04
130 19 Stefan Forslund -69 Kristinehamn Motion 47:09
131 1 Ann-Britt Eriksson -49 IF Start K55 47:24
132 9 Valdemar Andersson -54 IF Spartacus M50 47:36
133 20 Jonas Svensson -78 Arla Foods Motion 48:02
134 21 Ove Johansson -53 IKW Friid. Köping Motion 48:03
135 22 Åke Karlsson -43 Götlunda IF Motion 48:07
136 23 Morgan Augustsson -61 Örebro Motion 48:11
137 4 Sven-Olof Dahlgren -44 Kopparbergs IF M60 48:16
138 24 Jerry Pettersson -63 Mosjö SK Motion 48:40
139 25 Johan Bengtsson -79 TT System AB Motion 49:31
140 26 Roberth Gyllberg -69 TT System AB Motion 49:31
141 27 Mats Hummer -64 Örebro Motion 49:33



142 28 Sara Johansson -84 IKW Friidrott Motion 50:26
143 2 Britt "Bi" Edsgren IK Akele K55 50:50
144 10 Lennart Bondeson -53 Karlslunds IF M50 51:09
145 12 Silvana Balkanovic -77 FK Studenterna Kvinnor 51:49
146 29 Anna Tjernberg -67 Busit Motion 52:29
147 30 Staffan Jacobson -62 LIF Motion 52:31
148 31 Peter Sparrow -68 - Motion 53:13
149 32 Yvonne Karlsson -53 Örebro Motion 54:17
150 5 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK M60 55:48
151 6 Kauko Kaikkonen -44 IF Göta M60 55:52
152 33 Jan Mossberg -56 IFK Kristinehamn Motion 55:59
153 1 Catharina Wahlstedt -44 IF Start K60 57:05
154 27 Magnus Eriksson IF Spartacus Män 57:58

P19 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

1 1 Björn Eriksson -87 Hällefors LK 17:16 159
2 2 Björn Evertsson -87 Storådalens SK 18:00 162
3 3 Mattias Karlsson -89 Åsbro GoIF 18:07 156
5 4 Andreas Karlsson -88 KFUM Örebro 18:49 158
7 5 Johan Jonsson -88 Laxå OK 19:47 160

11 6 Andreas Jonsson -90 Laxå OK 20:26 161

F19 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

14 1 Pernilla Eriksson -90 Hällefors LK 20:39 166
22 2 Johanna Kroon -90 KFUM Örebro 22:26 165
23 3 Gry Arvidsson -86 IF Start 22:32 164
30 4 Johanna Kaikkonen -86 IF Göta 24:02 167

Motion 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid Startnr

4 1 Louise Wiker -79 Hässelby SK 18:42 385
6 2 Charlotte Nilsson -66 IF Start 19:27 172
8 3 Fredrik Ekenberg -92 Sturehov 19:52 393
9 4 John Kingstedt -92 Huddinge AIS 20:01 389

10 5 Jesper Nilsson IF Spartacus 20:11 184
12 6 Bengt Jansson -61 IF Start 20:32 174
13 7 Andreas Adolfsson -77 Åsbro 20:38 381
15 8 Otto Kingstedt -94 Huddinge AIS 21:00 386
16 9 Anders Kingstedt -59 Heddinge AIS 21:01 387
17 10 Mikael Hansson Örebro 21:33 173
18 11 Sebastian Johansson -90 IFK Nora 21:47   171
19 12 Peter Ylsöbäck -60 Vilsta IK 21:49 383
20 13 Johannes Edqvist Vilsta IK 21:52 181
21 14 Niklas Zeipel -80 Bilprovningen 22:02 399
24 15 Bosse Engborg -55 Hellforsdata 22:34 378
25 16 Anton Wirén -94 KFUM Örebro 22:40 379
26 17 Fredrik Alm -75 Västerås 23:07 180



27 18 Anna Zeipel -84 - 23:35 398
28 19 Pierre Hänninen -64 Ludvika FFI 23:37 397
29 20 Henrik Vidstrand -76 Johnson Metall 23:43 374
31 21 Monica Grahn-Olsson -65 Vilsta IK 24:56 376
32 22 Conny Andersson -39 Vilsta IK 27:00 375
33 23 Charlotte Ekenberg -90 Sturehov 28:52 392
34 24 Tommy Andersson Götlunda IF 29:17 178
35 25 Samuel Eriksson -38 Fjugesta Revision 29:40 364
36 26 Sirkka Niskanen -59 SK TRIM Virsbo 29:51 185
37 27 Harald Sandberg -41 RRIF 30:53 372
38 28 Inga-Lill Nilsson -58 Hällefors LK 31:01 183
39 29 Ingegerd Grahn -43 Vilsta IK 31:21 377
40 30 Charlotta Lundin Axa Sports Club 32:58 177
41 31 Helena Göransson -69 - 39:33 370
42 32 Anna Haglöf -37 Spårvägen GoIF 41:33 176
43 33 Börje Arleholt -33 Spårvägen GoIF 41:34 175
44 34 Monica Löfström -59 - 45:12 366
45 35 Micke Mosserud -68 - 45:13 367
46 36 Arne Gustavsson - 65:10 179

Samlad lista 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Björn Eriksson -87 Hällefors LK P19 17:16
2 2 Björn Evertsson -87 Storådalens SK P19 18:00
3 3 Mattias Karlsson -89 Åsbro GoIF P19 18:07
4 1 Louise Wiker -79 Hässelby SK Motion 18:42
5 4 Andreas Karlsson -88 KFUM Örebro P19 18:49
6 2 Charlotte Nilsson -66 IF Start Motion 19:27
7 5 Johan Jonsson -88 Laxå OK P19 19:47
8 3 Fredrik Ekenberg -92 Sturehov Motion 19:52
9 4 John Kingstedt -92 Huddinge AIS Motion 20:01

10 5 Jesper Nilsson IF Spartacus Motion 20:11
11 6 Andreas Jonsson -90 Laxå OK P19 20:26
12 6 Bengt Jansson -61 IF Start Motion 20:32
13 7 Andreas Adolfsson -77 Åsbro Motion 20:38
14 1 Pernilla Eriksson -90 Hällefors LK F19 20:39
15 8 Otto Kingstedt -94 Huddinge AIS Motion 21:00
16 9 Anders Kingstedt -59 Heddinge AIS Motion 21:01
17 10 Mikael Hansson Örebro Motion 21:33
18 11 Sebastian Johansson -90 IFK Nora Motion 21:47   
19 12 Peter Ylsöbäck -60 Vilsta IK Motion 21:49
20 13 Johannes Edqvist Vilsta IK Motion 21:52
21 14 Niklas Zeipel -80 Bilprovningen Motion 22:02
22 2 Johanna Kroon -90 KFUM Örebro F19 22:26
23 3 Gry Arvidsson -86 IF Start F19 22:32
24 15 Bosse Engborg -55 Hellforsdata Motion 22:34
25 16 Anton Wirén -94 KFUM Örebro Motion 22:40
26 17 Fredrik Alm -75 Västerås Motion 23:07
27 18 Anna Zeipel -84 - Motion 23:35
28 19 Pierre Hänninen -64 Ludvika FFI Motion 23:37



29 20 Henrik Vidstrand -76 Johnson Metall Motion 23:43
30 4 Johanna Kaikkonen -86 IF Göta F19 24:02
31 21 Monica Grahn-Olsson -65 Vilsta IK Motion 24:56
32 22 Conny Andersson -39 Vilsta IK Motion 27:00
33 23 Charlotte Ekenberg -90 Sturehov Motion 28:52
34 24 Tommy Andersson Götlunda IF Motion 29:17
35 25 Samuel Eriksson -38 Fjugesta Revision Motion 29:40
36 26 Sirkka Niskanen -59 SK TRIM Virsbo Motion 29:51
37 27 Harald Sandberg -41 RRIF Motion 30:53
38 28 Inga-Lill Nilsson -58 Hällefors LK Motion 31:01
39 29 Ingegerd Grahn -43 Vilsta IK Motion 31:21
40 30 Charlotta Lundin Axa Sports Club Motion 32:58
41 31 Helena Göransson -69 - Motion 39:33
42 32 Anna Haglöf -37 Spårvägen GoIF Motion 41:33
43 33 Börje Arleholt -33 Spårvägen GoIF Motion 41:34
44 34 Monica Löfström -59 - Motion 45:12
45 35 Micke Mosserud -68 - Motion 45:13
46 36 Arne Gustavsson - Motion 65:10
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